
Winners List - Motor Cycle [ADM]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1000 500 3,600 ADM-35201****2491-

1000 Muhammad Tahir Nazir

2 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1001 500 500 ADM-35404****1311-

1001 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

3 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1007 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

1007 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

4 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1010 500 1,000 ADM-36501****5329-

1010 Muhammad Ahtsham Junaid

5 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1020 500 500 ADM-35202****8081-

1020 Fahid Arshid

6 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1036 500 500 ADM-34301****7479-

1036 Hazzaifah Rasool Gondal

7 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1100 700 1,700 ADM-35102****2397-

1100 shahbaz Hamid

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1104 500 500 ADM-33102****3635-

1104 Masood Ahmad Javed

9 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1109 500 500 ADM-31202****6547-

1109 Muhammad Naeem

10 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1110 500 500 ADM-31303****2613-

1110 muhammad sarwar

11 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1111 2,300 10,000 ADM-35202****9731-

1111 Shameer Ali

12 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1112 500 500 ADM-35201****9217-

1112 Muhammad Kamran

13 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1115 500 500 ADM-38403****4945-

1115 SHAHZAD AKRAM

14 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1122 500 2,700 ADM-31303****8235-

1122 salman

15 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1136 500 500 ADM-34301****7479-

1136 Sikandar Ali

16 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1145 500 500 ADM-36402****9787-

1145 Liaqat Ali

17 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1149 500 500 ADM-36502****2731-

1149 bashir ahmad

18 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1153 500 500 ADM-33100****4113-

1153 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

Motor ADM-33100****3761-19 ADM 1168 500 500 BASHIR UD DIN



Cycle 1168

20 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1177 500 500 ADM-33100****2423-

1177 MUHAMMAD ISLAM

21 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1194 500 500 ADM-35202****1273-

1194 M Zeshan zamer

22 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1212 500 500 ADM-35202****4473-

1212 Muhammad Azam

23 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1214 1,400 10,500 ADM-35202****9485-

1214 SYED ASIF RAZA

24 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1221 500 1,000 ADM-31102****7831-

1221 danish mehmood

25 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1227 500 500 ADM-35202****9237-

1227 Qaisar Rafique

26 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1234 1,000 2,000 ADM-36302****0819-

1234 iqbal

27 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1236 500 500 ADM-34301****7479-

1236 Dildar Hussain

28 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1313 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

1313 tahir

29 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1322 500 500 ADM-35202****4093-

1322 AHMAD DIN

30 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1412 500 500 ADM-33201****5719-

1412 RIZWAN ALI



31 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1486 500 500 ADM-36402****8559-

1486 Ali Raza

32 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1500 500 500 ADM-35404****1711-

1500 CD593524

33 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1512 500 500 ADM-37201****9705-

1512 QAISAR ABBAS

34 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1514 500 1,000 ADM-38403****7563-

1514 QADEER HUSSAIN

35 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1515 500 1,000 ADM-35202****2715-

1515 Mumtaz ahmad

36 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1600 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

1600
PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY 

LTD

37 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1607 500 500 ADM-31102****7831-

1607 aamir raza

38 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1650 500 500 ADM-35202****5797-

1650 IMTIAZ SUPER

39 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1786 500 500 ADM-33100****4113-

1786 TARIQ MEHMOOD

40 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1814 500 500 ADM-35202****6717-

1814 Tenzeel Mehdi

41 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1830 500 500 ADM-35403****0125-

1830 Muhammad Nazim Rafiq

Motor ADM-42501****1681-42 ADM 1900 500 500 ussama jamil



Cycle 1900

43 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1919 500 500 ADM-36402****5155-

1919 SHOUKAT ALI

44 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1920 500 500 ADM-33100****3761-

1920 ASAD ABBAS

45 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1937 500 500 ADM-31102****7831-

1937 shahid iqbal

46 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1981 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

1981
PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY 

LTD

47 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1984 500 500 ADM-34603****2915-

1984 Rana Kashif

48 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1985 500 500 ADM-35302****1625-

1985 ABDUL SATTAR

49 Motor 
Cycle ADM 1997 500 1,000 ADM-35103****7985-

1997 muhammad danish

50 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2000 500 1,200 ADM-13101****1463-

2000 Zaheer Ahmad

51 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2007 500 500 ADM-35201****0031-

2007 adeel

52 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2015 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

2015 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

53 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2020 500 2,600 ADM-35202****1411-

2020 Rifat Jabin



54 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2021 500 32,000 ADM-35202****9795-

2021 M Asfand Arshad

55 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2100 500 500 ADM-35202****4553-

2100 Nabeel

56 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2107 500 500 ADM-38403****6103-

2107 zafar mehmood malik

57 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2121 500 1,500 ADM-34101****1217-

2121 Umer Farooq

58 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2122 500 500 ADM-35202****8043-

2122 Sohail

59 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2165 500 500 ADM-33202****7187-

2165 Muhammad aslam

60 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2222 2,000 3,500 ADM-36302****1199-

2222 ARBAB ASAD KHAN

61 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2223 500 1,000 ADM-35401****5643-

2223 M Khurram Shahzad

62 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2225 500 500 ADM-35202****9273-

2225 Malik Amir Rehman

63 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2323 500 1,000 ADM-38403****3765-

2323 Mohammad Kamran

64 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2372 500 500 ADM-35201****0265-

2372 Muhammad Awais Akram

Motor ADM-35404****8217-65 ADM 2422 500 500 Abdul sattar



Cycle 2422

66 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2500 500 500 ADM-36302****6487-

2500 pak suzuki

67 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2512 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

2512 M Ashraf

68 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2525 500 2,500 ADM-34101****1217-

2525 --

69 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2577 500 1,000 ADM-35405****8933-

2577 Muhammad Rafique

70 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2600 500 500 ADM-35202****9237-

2600 Muhammad Khalil

71 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2786 500 500 ADM-36401****1293-

2786 Zulfeqar Ali

72 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2800 500 1,500 ADM-36103****9135-

2800 Muhmmad Waseem Iqbal

73 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2820 500 500 ADM-42501****5503-

2820 Rana Asghar Ali

74 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2828 500 500 ADM-33100****6483-

2828 C849887

75 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2940 500 500 ADM-35202****9731-

2940 umer daraz ali

76 Motor 
Cycle ADM 2945 500 500 ADM-38403****3765-

2945 Mohammad asghar



77 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3000 800 800 ADM-34101****4875-

3000 Muhammad Bilal Afzal

78 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3003 500 500 ADM-36502****5395-

3003 MUHAMMAD Umair Faisal

79 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3030 500 1,000 ADM-31102****7831-

3030 muhammad shahid mukhtar

80 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3100 500 500 ADM-34101****0475-

3100 Sabiul Khalil

81 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3121 500 500 ADM-35401****5643-

3121 M Arshad

82 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3131 500 1,000 ADM-36502****2731-

3131 sajid hussain

83 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3200 500 500 ADM-35202****4895-

3200 Muhammad Amin

84 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3232 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

3232 Ahmed

85 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3240 500 500 ADM-35401****5643-

3240 Ehsaan Ali

86 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3300 500 1,500 ADM-33100****2423-

3300 TAHIR MAHMOOD

87 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3322 500 500 ADM-35202****9465-

3322 Faisal Aslam

Motor ADM-35201****1609-88 ADM 3333 3,500 3,500 Muhammad Awais



Cycle 3333

89 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3334 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

3334 usman

90 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3335 500 500 ADM-33303****2769-

3335 Abdul Rehman

91 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3386 500 500 ADM-33100****7187-

3386 MUHAMNAD WAQAS

92 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3434 500 500 ADM-35202****8807-

3434 MODUSSAR ILYAS

93 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3478 500 500 ADM-35202****3809-

3478 GHULAM ABBAS

94 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3535 500 1,000 ADM-36401****8693-

3535 Muhammad Awais

95 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3579 500 500 ADM-36401****2567-

3579 Ali Haidar

96 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3636 500 500 ADM-34301****7479-

3636 Ghulam Rasool Gondal

97 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3737 500 500 ADM-33201****5719-

3737 BILAL NAEEM

98 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3810 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

3810 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

99 Motor 
Cycle ADM 3900 500 500 ADM-36302****6487-

3900 pak suzuki



100 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4000 600 600 ADM-36302****6487-

4000 pak suzuki

101 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4100 500 500 ADM-34101****1255-

4100 Muhammad Umair

102 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4141 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

4141 shahid iqbal

103 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4144 500 500 ADM-35202****9315-

4144 Muhammad Asher

104 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4200 500 500 ADM-34101****1255-

4200 Intizar Ahmad

105 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4242 500 500 ADM-33201****5719-

4242 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

106 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4287 500 500 ADM-31202****6547-

4287 Muhammad Awais

107 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4400 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

4400 Intizaar Ahmed

108 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4422 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

4422 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

109 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4444 1,700 2,200 ADM-34603****8277-

4444 ADEEL ANJUM

110 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4460 500 500 ADM-36302****1483-

4460 adnan butt

Motor ADM-35201****0015- PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY 111 ADM 4470 500 500



Cycle 4470 LTD

112 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4525 500 500 ADM-35201****9217-

4525 Muhammad Qadeer

113 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4555 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

4555 asif

114 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4567 500 500 ADM-35202****5487-

4567 MUHAMMAD MUNEER

115 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4700 500 500 ADM-36302****0819-

4700 nadeem

116 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4708 500 500 ADM-35102****2397-

4708 Umar chughtai Hamid

117 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4710 500 500 ADM-36103****9135-

4710 Rana Amanullah

118 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4884 500 500 ADM-35201****0265-

4884 Muddasir Hafeez

119 Motor 
Cycle ADM 4945 500 500 ADM-35201****0031-

4945 javed

120 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5000 800 2,000 ADM-35202****3761-

5000 Rehan Saeed

121 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5026 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

5026 m Zaheem

122 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5050 500 3,000 ADM-35201****2519-

5050 Ali Shan



123 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5123 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

5123 M Ashraf

124 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5151 500 1,000 ADM-36401****5465-

5151 Muhammad Arshad

125 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5152 500 500 ADM-35201****9217-

5152 Muhammad Nawaz

126 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5195 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

5195 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

127 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5229 500 500 ADM-35202****7353-

5229 Waheed Ahmad

128 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5252 500 500 ADM-35201****2943-

5252 Salam

129 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5253 500 500 ADM-35202****8145-

5253 y056280

130 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5300 500 500 ADM-33100****0093-

5300 m.zeeshan hanif

131 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5372 500 1,000 ADM-33100****2929-

5372 Umar Azhar

132 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5396 500 500 ADM-35202****9795-

5396 Chaudhary Muhammad Arif Waqar

133 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5540 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

5540 lal khan

Motor ADM-33100****1753-134 ADM 5550 500 500 Mohammad kashif



Cycle 5550

135 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5551 500 500 ADM-35202****9237-

5551 Shahzeb Khan

136 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5555 1,000 2,500 ADM-35502****7211-

5555 MiAN HASSAN

137 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5566 500 500 ADM-33102****0427-

5566 M NAVEED ARSHAD

138 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5570 500 500 ADM-35201****1945-

5570 zahid mahmood

139 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5571 500 500 ADM-33302****8061-

5571 Muhammad Tahir Noor

140 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5599 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

5599 shoaib akram

141 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5600 500 500 ADM-36402****9421-

5600 muhammad shoaib Zafar

142 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5700 500 500 ADM-36302****6487-

5700 pak suzuki

143 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5711 500 500 ADM-35202****4553-

5711 Ali Raza

144 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5794 500 500 ADM-33100****4113-

5794 MUHAMMAD USMAN

145 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5856 500 500 ADM-36502****5751-

5856 Obaid Asif



146 Motor 
Cycle ADM 5888 500 500 ADM-33100****9723-

5888 Masham Ahmad

147 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6000 500 500 ADM-35302****1625-

6000 Muhammad usman

148 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6060 500 500 ADM-36302****6487-

6060 pak suzuki

149 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6070 500 500 ADM-35202****5063-

6070 Mudassar Javed

150 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6090 500 500 ADM-33102****8697-

6090 Fouzan Yousuf

151 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6161 500 500 ADM-35202****8949-

6161 MUHAMMAD ASIF

152 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6162 500 500 ADM-35401****5643-

6162 Ghulam Murtaza

153 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6250 500 500 ADM-35202****3809-

6250 MAKHDUM ALI

154 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6267 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

6267 M Rizwan Shahzad

155 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6272 500 500 ADM-35201****0015-

6272 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

156 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6294 500 500 ADM-34101****1255-

6294 Mohsin Bashir

Motor ADM-35102****9255-157 ADM 6391 500 500 Shabeer Ahmad



Cycle 6391

158 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6400 500 500 ADM-32102****3989-

6400 Farhan Ahmad

159 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6464 500 500 ADM-33100****5397-

6464 NIROSH AHMAD

160 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6566 500 500 ADM-38202****3254-

6566 ABDUL KHALIQ

161 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6578 500 500 ADM-33104****5879-

6578 Sohail Mukhtar Ahmad

162 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6632 500 500 ADM-33100****4883-

6632 MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAHZAD

163 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6653 500 500 ADM-35201****0031-

6653 MAJID ALI

164 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6692 500 500 ADM-33100****2681-

6692 MANSAB ALI

165 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6700 500 500 ADM-33100****2423-

6700 MUAMMADUMAR

166 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6765 500 500 ADM-36602****4819-

6765 Muhammad Abbas

167 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6767 500 500 ADM-37405****8807-

6767 Mehboob Ur Rehman

168 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6862 500 500 ADM-33301****6097-

6862 Muhammad Arif



169 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6886 500 500 ADM-32102****3989-

6886 Khalid

170 Motor 
Cycle ADM 6999 500 500 ADM-34301****6101-

6999 Muhammad Imran

171 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7000 500 2,000 ADM-34601****0579-

7000 Ahmed

172 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7007 500 1,500 ADM-35202****9795-

7007 M Asfand Arshad

173 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7070 500 500 ADM-36302****0739-

7070 Kashif Raza

174 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7166 500 500 ADM-34102****4935-

7166 Muhammad Mubashir Nazir

175 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7171 500 1,500 ADM-38403****5141-

7171 Waseem Akhtar

176 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7200 900 900 ADM-38403****3765-

7200 Mohammad Aftab Shahid

177 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7256 500 500 ADM-33202****0281-

7256 Liaqat ali

178 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7272 500 500 ADM-35202****3351-

7272 MAZHAR ABBAS

179 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7600 500 500 ADM-33100****9887-

7600 Muhammad Abdullah

Motor ADM-35202****4093-180 ADM 7666 500 500 KASHIF



Cycle 7666

181 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7700 500 500 ADM-35202****2899-

7700 M.kamran

182 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7770 500 500 ADM-35202****6669-

7770 RIZWAN LAZAR

183 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7790 500 500 ADM-31102****7831-

7790 ABDUL REHMAN

184 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7799 500 500 ADM-32203****1103-

7799 Amir Naveed

185 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7832 500 500 ADM-38403****6285-

7832 Ghulam Akbar

186 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7860 500 500 ADM-35201****3989-

7860 Shaihzaib Khan

187 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7864 500 500 ADM-31105****6147-

7864 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

188 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7865 500 500 ADM-35201****0031-

7865 Hameed

189 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7873 500 500 ADM-33100****4113-

7873 AHSAN ABID

190 Motor 
Cycle ADM 7979 500 500 ADM-32102****3989-

7979 Riyaz Hussain

191 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8000 500 500 ADM-31303****8235-

8000 HASSAN IQBAL



192 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8055 500 1,000 ADM-35202****3155-

8055 Arsal Ameer Ansar

193 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8092 500 500 ADM-35201****0265-

8092 Waqas Hussain Bhatti

194 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8100 500 500 ADM-36302****6487-

8100 pak suzuki

195 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8175 500 500 ADM-35201****8245-

8175 Azam Ali

196 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8233 500 500 ADM-33100****5397-

8233 GULAM mUSTAFA

197 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8282 500 1,500 ADM-42501****5503-

8282 muhammad safdar

198 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8411 500 500 ADM-36601****6547-

8411 Ali Raza

199 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8484 500 500 ADM-33100****0445-

8484 Muhammad Zulqarnain

200 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8760 500 500 ADM-35202****6683-

8760 Hafiz Ahmad Saeed

201 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8786 500 500 ADM-31303****8235-

8786 SHARAFAT ALI

202 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8800 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

8800 ---

Motor ADM-35301****0083-203 ADM 8835 500 500 ghulam abas



Cycle 8835

204 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8878 500 500 ADM-36602****4819-

8878 Muhammad Ashraf

205 Motor 
Cycle ADM 8888 1,300 2,300 ADM-35401****5643-

8888 Ashfaq Ahmed

206 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9011 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

9011 m ahmad

207 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9070 500 500 ADM-35202****8541-

9070 NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN

208 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9090 500 1,500 ADM-32102****3989-

9090 Abdul Aziz

209 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9100 500 500 ADM-36302****0819-

9100 rafaqat

210 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9192 500 500 ADM-34101****1217-

9192 Muhammad Muneeb

211 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9200 500 1,000 ADM-36302****6487-

9200 PAK SUZUKI

212 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9210 500 500 ADM-36302****1483-

9210 Muhammad ehsan yamin

213 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9225 500 500 ADM-33100****5397-

9225 MANZOOR AHMAD

214 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9226 500 500 ADM-35301****0083-

9226 asif



215 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9292 500 1,000 ADM-35202****3425-

9292 ARSLANILYAS

216 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9381 500 500 ADM-35202****7789-

9381 Asif Akbar

217 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9494 500 3,000 ADM-35202****8775-

9494 Muhammad Usman

218 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9595 500 500 ADM-34603****8277-

9595 BILAL AHMED MIRZA

219 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9600 500 500 ADM-34603****5093-

9600 Muhammad Nawaz

220 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9654 500 500 ADM-33100****1753-

9654 Mohammad ikram

221 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9835 500 500 ADM-14301****5577-

9835 Muhammad saddique

222 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9971 500 500 ADM-35202****7905-

9971 Muhammad Shakeel Butt

223 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9991 500 500 ADM-33100****4113-

9991 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

224 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9998 500 500 ADM-33100****7675-

9998 Waqar Ahmad

225 Motor 
Cycle ADM 9999 500 8,500 ADM-35202****0817-

9999 Abdul Rehman Mehdi
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